
 

RANK LIST 

 

1. Name of Tender: Hiring of Air-conditioned vehicles for Kerala State IT 

Infrastructure Limited Head Office at Thiruvananthapuram. 

Tender No: KSITIL/AD/2023-24/05 

 

SI.No Name of the agency 

Quoted Rate (Excluding GST) 

Rank Category -A Category -B 

1 Mr.Rajesh Kumar Rs. 33,199.00 Rs. 37,498.00 L-1 

2 Sree Tours Travel Company Rs. 41,000.00 Rs. 51,000.00 L-2 

3 Karthiks Tours & Travels Rs. 41,998.00 Rs. 51,998.00 L-3 
 

 

2. Name of Tender: Hiring of Air-conditioned vehicles for KFON & KSPACE at 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

Tender No: KSITIL/AD/2023-24/06 

 

SI.No Name of the agency 

Quoted Rate (Excluding GST) 

Rank KFON KSPACE 

1 Karthiks Tours & Travels Rs. 62,990.00 Rs. 62,990.00 L-1 

2 Sree Tours Travel Company Rs. 71,000.00 Rs. 71,000.00 L-2 

3 Dhayan Tours & Travels Rs.75,000.00 Rs.75,000.00 L-3 

 

3. Name of Tender: Hiring of Air-conditioned vehicles for Kerala State IT 

Infrastructure Limited Central Region Office at Infopark Kochi 

Tender No: KSITIL/AD/2023-24/03 

SI.No Name of the agency Quoted Rate (Excluding GST) Rank 

1 M/s.ABS Tours & Travels Rs. 37,950.00 L-1 

2 M/s.Dhyan Tour & Travels Rs. 38,000.00 L-2 

3 M/s.MGS Logistics Rs. 38,800.00 L-3 
 


